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Graham Edward Wren

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Graham Edward Wren
Postcode RG23 8BG

Date of birth May 1956

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AQUITAINE MOTOTOURS LIMITED
THE FEDERATION OF PILING
SPECIALISTS

NSCC PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
BRANLOW LIMITED

TESTING AND ANALYSIS LIMITED
PENNINE VIBROPILING LIMITED
HALLCO 1173 LIMITED

PENNINE PROJECTS LIMITED
NSCC LIMITED

HERKULES PILING LIMITED
BALKEN PILING LIMITED
HERCULES FOUNDATIONS LIMITED
HERCULES PILING LIMITED
BALFOUR BEATTY GROUND
ENGINEERING LTD

N/A* - no information available
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07613378
01296219
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901599995

901599995
Pavillion C2 Ashwood Park,
Ashwood Way
Basingstoke
Hampshire

British
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21/05/2008
09/08/2005
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01/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
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Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



